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Grand Prix WMOZP 2000 i starsi - I runda
Warszawa, 17- - 18-4-2014

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 14 - 15 lat
1. UKS G - 8 Bielany 05114 605
2. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 449
3. Uks,,Żoliborz'' Warszawa 02314 217
4. Mks Piaseczno 06414 209
5. UKS Gos Raszyn 07614 184
6. IKS Konstancin 03714 150
7. UKS"GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 115

Śródmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 04114 115
9. KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 01014 112

10. UKS SKALAR Wa-wa 03314 63
11. UKS Kapry Armexim Pruszków 03614 56
12. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 48
13. Uks Pirania Targowek 04914 47
14. UKS Ostrobramska 04614 41
15. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 20
16. Uks Mors MORS 2
17. Uks 307 04514 1
18. uks-meduza 01814 -

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 -
MUKP Warszwianka 03914 -

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
1. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 518
2. Uks,,Żoliborz'' Warszawa 02314 435
3. UKS G - 8 Bielany 05114 209
4. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 110
5. Mks Piaseczno 06414 106
6. Uks Pirania Targowek 04914 102
7. UKS"GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 72
8. MUKP Warszwianka 03914 70
9. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 63

10. UKS Kapry Armexim Pruszków 03614 62
UKS SKALAR Wa-wa 03314 62

12. UKS Ostrobramska 04614 33
13. uks-meduza 01814 25
14. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 10
15. IKS Konstancin 03714 6
16. KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 01014 -

Uks Mors MORS -
UKS Gos Raszyn 07614 -
Śródmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 04114 -
Uks 307 04514 -


